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October 30, 2023

Fall Family Festival

This time of year brings color and drama to the landscape, and we are all
about it. To celebrate the season, and because we too are colorful and
dramatic, the RP staff gathered together in appreciation of the team's family
support and the contribution everyone, down to the youngest family member,
brings to the company. Our staff met up for a day of food, frivolity, and
festivities under the autumn sun, and what a great day it was.

http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
https://youtu.be/XFBseQQe7FU
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/rp-services/garden-stewardship/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/plant-health-care/


Watch our video to see how the day's events unfolded:



Servicing your gardens is our passion, and we are blessed to do it alongside
people we enjoy. Thank you for entrusting your landscape care to RP.

 

Garden Steward Team
This week our Garden Steward team will be
focused on regular maintenance services in
addition to the following:

Plant Health Care
This week the PHC team will be applying the
following treatments as weather allows:

Turf fertilizer



Contracted bulb installation schedule Root inoculant

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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